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                       Points       100H        SP         LJ       HJ      800 
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Trimiew, Heather               14.56     7.79m     4.97m     1.52m  2:23.02 
    Chatt. Christian                      25-06.75  16-03.75   4-11.75 
      Team Points: 10    3265      (901)     (386)     (551)     (644)    (783) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Wise, Natalie                  18.54    9.16m     5.16m     1.57m   2:45.73 
    Goodpasture                          30-00.75  16-11.25   5-01.75 
    11 Team Points: 8    2722     (434)     (475)     (603)     (701)     (509) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Critton, Kim                  19.78     9.37m     5.21m     1.52m   3:02.82 
    Mitchell                                30-09  17-01.25   4-11.75 
    12 Team Points: 6    2409     (321)     (488)     (617)     (644)     (339) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Handy, Shanika                18.84     9.28m     5.08m     1.42m   2:57.51 
    Mitchell                              30-05.5     16-08   4-07.75 
    10 Team Points: 5    2391     (405)     (482)     (581)     (534)     (389) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Burrows, Molly                18.02     7.71m     4.39m     1.42m   2:42.13 
    Eagleville                            25-03.5     14-05   4-07.75 
    11 Team Points: 4    2351     (486)     (381)     (401)     (534)     (549) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Monger, Latoya                16.95     7.17m     4.31m     1.52m   3:03.37 
    Mitchell                             23-06.25  14-01.75   4-11.75 
    10 Team Points: 3   2308      (602)     (346)     (381)     (644)     (335) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Forbes, Rachel                17.54     8.95m     4.36m     1.32m   2:49.36 
    Anderson Co.                          29-04.5  14-03.75      4-04 
       Team Points: 2   2290      (537)     (461)     (393)     (429)     (470) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Spelling, Rita                17.47     7.97m     4.71m     1.32m   2:54.87 
    Christ Presbyterian Aca.             26-01.75   15-05.5      4-04 
    9  Team Points: 1   2266      (544)     (397)     (482)     (429)     (414) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Harvey, Kate                  17.69     7.82m     4.16m     1.32m   2:41.82 
    Lenoir City                             25-08  13-07.75      4-04 
    10                  2235      (521)     (388)     (345)     (429)     (552) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 10 Donahue, Claire               19.00     8.16m     3.83m     1.42m   2:43.77 
    Lenoir City                          26-09.25  12-06.75   4-07.75 
    10                  2134      (390)     (410)     (270)     (534)     (530) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 11 Sweeney, Kirstyn              22.10    7.25m      4.41m     1.42m   2:36.34 
    Lipscomb                             23-09.5   14-05.75   4-07.75 
    8                   2058      (151)    (351)      (406)     (534)     (616) 
                              -------------------------------------------------  
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Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Trimiew, Heather             Chatt. Christian       2:23.02   783   
  2 Sweeney, Kirstyn           8 Lipscomb               2:36.34   616   
  3 Harvey, Kate              10 Lenoir City            2:41.82   552   
  4 Burrows, Molly            11 Eagleville             2:42.13   549   
  5 Donahue, Claire           10 Lenoir City            2:43.77   530   
  6 Wise, Natalie             11 Goodpasture            2:45.73   509   
  7 Forbes, Rachel               Anderson Co.           2:49.36   470   
  8 Spelling, Rita             9 C.P.A.                 2:54.87   414   
  9 Handy, Shanika            10 Mitchell               2:57.51   389   
 10 Critton, Kim              12 Mitchell               3:02.82   339   
 11 Monger, Latoya            10 Mitchell               3:03.37   335   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
  1 Trimiew, Heather             Chatt. Christian         14.56   1  901   
  2 Monger, Latoya            10 Mitchell                 16.95   3  602   
  3 Spelling, Rita             9 C.P.A.                   17.47   3  544   
  4 Forbes, Rachel               Anderson Co.             17.54   2  537   
  5 Harvey, Kate              10 Lenoir City              17.69   1  521   
  6 Burrows, Molly            11 Eagleville               18.02   2  486   
  7 Wise, Natalie             11 Goodpasture              18.54   1  434   
  8 Handy, Shanika            10 Mitchell                 18.84   2  405   
  9 Donahue, Claire           10 Lenoir City              19.00   3  390   
 10 Critton, Kim              12 Mitchell                 19.78   1  321   
 11 Sweeney, Kirstyn           8 Lipscomb                 22.10   3  151   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Wise, Natalie             11 Goodpasture              1.57m    5-01.75  701   
  2 Critton, Kim              12 Mitchell                 1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  2 Monger, Latoya            10 Mitchell                 1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  2 Trimiew, Heather             Chatt. Christian         1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  5 Donahue, Claire           10 Lenoir City              1.42m    4-07.75  534   
  5 Burrows, Molly            11 Eagleville               1.42m    4-07.75  534   
  5 Handy, Shanika            10 Mitchell                 1.42m    4-07.75  534   
  5 Sweeney, Kirstyn           8 Lipscomb                 1.42m    4-07.75  534   
  9 Harvey, Kate              10 Lenoir City              1.32m    4-04.00  429   
  9 Spelling, Rita             9 C.P.A.                   1.32m    4-04.00  429   
  9 Forbes, Rachel               Anderson Co.             1.32m    4-04.00  429   
  
  



Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Long Jump D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Critton, Kim              12 Mitchell                 5.21m   17-01.25  617   
  2 Wise, Natalie             11 Goodpasture              5.16m   16-11.25  603   
  3 Handy, Shanika            10 Mitchell                 5.08m   16-08.00  581   
  4 Trimiew, Heather             Chatt. Christian         4.97m   16-03.75  551   
  5 Spelling, Rita             9 C.P.A.                   4.71m   15-05.50  482   
  6 Sweeney, Kirstyn           8 Lipscomb                 4.41m   14-05.75  406   
  7 Burrows, Molly            11 Eagleville               4.39m   14-05.00  401   
  8 Forbes, Rachel               Anderson Co.             4.36m   14-03.75  393   
  9 Monger, Latoya            10 Mitchell                 4.31m   14-01.75  381   
 10 Harvey, Kate              10 Lenoir City              4.16m   13-07.75  345   
 11 Donahue, Claire           10 Lenoir City              3.83m   12-06.75  270   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Critton, Kim              12 Mitchell                 9.37m   30-09.00  488   
  2 Handy, Shanika            10 Mitchell                 9.28m   30-05.50  482   
  3 Wise, Natalie             11 Goodpasture              9.16m   30-00.75  475   
  4 Forbes, Rachel               Anderson Co.             8.95m   29-04.50  461   
  5 Donahue, Claire           10 Lenoir City              8.16m   26-09.25  410   
  6 Spelling, Rita             9 C.P.A.                   7.97m   26-01.75  397   
  7 Harvey, Kate              10 Lenoir City              7.82m   25-08.00  388   
  8 Trimiew, Heather             Chatt. Christian         7.79m   25-06.75  386   
  9 Burrows, Molly            11 Eagleville               7.71m   25-03.50  381   
 10 Sweeney, Kirstyn           8 Lipscomb                 7.25m   23-09.50  351   
 11 Monger, Latoya            10 Mitchell                 7.17m   23-06.25  346   
  
 


